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Notes:

Trucking is a business of decimal places. In order to make better decisions, it’s imperative that leaders work 
with a complete and accurate picture of their trucking operations. The mission of the KSMTA FreightMath 
Alliance is to enhance the technological sophistication of the analytics professionals that choose to join 
KSMTA FreightMath Alliance. 

KSMTA FreightMath Alliance will provide a conduit to:

•	 Share proven data analytics strategies and techniques with a deep focus on trucking or transportation 
specific problems or opportunities.

•	 Become a trusted resource for leading-edge tech strategy, application vetting, and implementation.
•	 Identify trends with respect to industry software applications and hardware.
•	 Identify common measurements to enhance the transparency and profitability of the companies we serve.
•	 KSMTA FreightMath Alliance is restricted to data and analytics professionals within transportation 

companies and those transitioning into these roles.

About the KSMTA
FreightMath Alliance

FreightMath 
Alliance
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Notes:

AMX

Nina Eiland
Executive Vice President, AMX Companies
neiland@amxtrucking.com​

Ashford, AL
McLeod
Samsara
Samsara
FleetRock
Power BI

Tenstreet, Infinit-I, Idelic, Logix Solutions, AVRL, Triumph Pay
Microsoft 365
Dry Van, Flatbed, Refrigerated
210

Contact:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:
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Notes:

Averitt Express

Jack Barton
FreightMath Systems Manager
jbarton@averitt.com

Cookeville, TN
AS400

Dry Van
600

Contacts:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:
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Notes:

Dale Carpenter​
CEO​
dcarpenter@britelogistics.com

Chicago, IL
McLeod​
Samsara 
Samsara 
FullBay
McLeod IQ
 

Microsoft 365​
Dry van​
168

Brite Logistics

Contact:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:		
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Notes:

Eamonn Clarke
Director of Petroleum Distribution
eclarke@sheetz.com​

Altoona, PA
Gravitate
Platform Science/ People Net
Platform Science/ People Net
NA Leased Fleet
Tableau, Databricks 
TMW Reveal
Idelic
Microsoft 365​
Tanker
280

CLI Transport

Contact:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count: 		
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Notes:

Gregg	Vaccaro
COO
greg@coastalcarriers.com 

John Dunard​
President
john@coastalcarriers.com​

Troy, MO
McLeod​
People Net
People Net
FleetRock
FreightMath

Microsoft 365​
Refrigerated
310

Coastal Carriers Truck Lines

Contact:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count: 		
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Notes:

Abby Ryan
CFO
aryan@crawfordtrucking.com

Gregg Ryan
President
gryan@crawfordtrucking.com

Des Moines, IA
McLeod​
Samsara
Samsara
Fleetio
PowerBI - McLeod IQ

Microsoft 365​
Dry Van​
65​

Crawford Trucking

Contacts:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:		



All information in this membership guide is proprietary and confidential and is subject to the KSMTA FreightMath Alliance antitrust and group guidelines.

Notes:

Derrick Walls​
Account Manager
dwalls@crumlogistics.com

Nathan Crum
VP of Logistics
ncrum@crumlogistics.com​

Batesville, IN
Mcleod
Samsara
Samsara
TMT
N/A

Microsoft 365​
Dry Van
205

Crum Trucking

Contacts:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count: 		
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Notes:

Danny Herman
Trucking

Carey Pritt​
Director of Maintenance
carey.pritt@dannyherman.com

Joe Herman
President/Owner
joe.herman@dannyherman.com

Mountain City, TN
Innovative​
Omnitracs​
Omnitracs​
FleetRock

Microsoft 365​
Dry Van​
500

Danny Herman Trucking

Contact:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count: 		
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Notes:

Matt Baxter
COO
mbaxter@deepsouthfreight.com

Birmingham, AL
Mcleod
Samsara
Samsara
Cetaris

Microsoft 365​
Dry Van
108

Deep South Freight

Contact:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:		
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Notes:

 Clint Larson
Director of Business Development
clintl@donhummertrucking.com

Jake Von Feldt
VP Finance
jakev@donhummertrucking.com

Cedar Rapids, IA
McLeod
Isaac
Isaac
TMT
FleetOps, KSM FreightMath, Internally Developed Dashboard deployed via 
PowerBI / Teams

Dry Van
290

Don Hummer Trucking Corp.

Contact:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:
		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:		
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Notes:

Tim Chrulski​
COO
tchrulski@garnertrucking.com

Findlay, OH
TMW Suite, Moving to Alvys

RTA
Power BI

Microsoft 365​
Dry Van​
85

Garner Trucking

Contacts:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:
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Notes:

GP Transco

Dominic Zastarskis
CEO 
dominic@gptransco.com

Gedas Poviliunas
President
gedasp@gptransco.com

Amos Savickas
Executive Vice President
amos@gptransco.com

Alex Gornos
Director of Maintenance
gorno@gptransco.com

Joliet, IL
Open Road TMS (Proprietary)
Samsara
Samsara

Power BI

Microsoft 365
Dry Van​
540

Contacts:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:
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Notes:

Dakota Kivi
VP Operations
tyler.kivi@kivibros.com

Duluth, MN
TMW Suite
Motive
Motive
TMT​
Power BI​

Freight Science
Microsoft 365​
Flatbed
250

Kivi Brothers Trucking, Inc.

Contacts:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count: 		
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Notes:

Max Herbst
VP Finance
max.herbst@leonardsexpress.com​

Kyle Johnson	 Johnson
CEO
kyle.johnson@leonardsexpress.com

Farmington, NY
TMW Suite
ISAAC/Samsara/SkyBitz/iBright/ThermoKing
ISAAC
TMW AMS
Power BI

Parade AI, Greenscreens
Microsoft 365​
Dry Van; Refrigerated; Intermodal
610

Leonard’s Express

Contact:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:		
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Notes:

Matt Ojanen
Operations Manager - Truckload​
mojanen@magnumlog.com

Fargo, ND
TMW Operations​

TMT
Power BI

AVRL
Microsoft 365​
Refrigerated​; Dry Van
785​

Magnum Transport

Contacts:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:		
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Notes:

Sarah	 Heffington​
smheffington@mwlginc.com

Nashville, TN

Microsoft 365​
Dry Van
250

M&W Logistics Group

Contact:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:		
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Notes:

Jason Schaftlein​
General Manager​
jschaftlein@mcleodexpress.com

Colt McLeod
President
colt@mcleodexpress.com

Decatur, IL
Innovative
Platform Science
Platform Science
None
None

Microsoft 365​
Dry Van; Flatbed; Tanker; Other
270

McLeod Express, LLC

Contacts:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:		
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Notes:

Wes Everman
Controller
wes@moellertrucking.com​

Maria Stein, OH
McLeod
PeopleNet
PeopleNet
FleetRock / Love’s FleetView
McLeod CloudIQ

Other​
Refrigerated​
370

Moeller Trucking

Contacts:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:		
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Notes:

Dustin Huber
Director of Business Analytics
dustin.huber@nussbaum.com

Dillon Hodel
Business Analytics Manager 
dillon.hodel@nussbaum.com​

Douglas Knepp
Chief Information Officer
douglas.knepp@nussbaum.com

Hudson, IL
TMW Suite
Geotab
Geotab
TMT
Custom Power BI
Azure – Proprietary
Sales Scope – Proprietary Business  Development, Pricing, and Profitablity App
Microsoft 365​
Dry Van; Flatbed;R efrigerated
550

Nussbaum Transportation 
Services

Contact:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count: 		
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Notes:

John Pemberton
President
j.pemberton@pembertontrucklines.com

Knoxville, TN
McLeod
Samsara
Samsara
Squarerigger

Microsoft 365​
Dry Van
130

Pemberton Truck Lines

Contacts:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:		
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Notes:

David Cadotte
dave.cadotte@resultsfromdata.com

Swan Webb
swan.webb@resultsfromdata.com

Minneapolis, MN

Microsoft 365
Data 

Results from Data

Contacts:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:		
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Notes:

Lance Ingerson
CFO
lingerson@sibleytransport.com

Bangor, ME
McLeod Software
PeopleNet / Fleet Pulse
PeopleNet
Alpine 
None

Microsoft 365​
Dry Van
75

Sibley Transportation

Contact:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count:		
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Notes:

Paulius Obeliunas
CFO
p.obeliunas@uc.group

Bolingbrook, IL
TWM Suite (in process to transitioning to OpenRoad)
Samsara
Samsara
Fleetrock
PowerBI

Microsoft 365​
Dry Van​
115

UC Group, Inc.

Contact:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count: 		
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Notes:

Travis Nelson​
President
travis@xtremetrucking.com​

Nicki Drentlaw
Operations Manager
nicki.drentlaw@xtremetrucking.com

Maribel, WI
McLeod​
Samsara​
Samsara
TMT​
Power BI

Microsoft 365​
Refrigerated
94

Xtreme Trucking

Contact:			 

HQ Location:
TMS: 			 
Telematics: 		
ELD Provider:		
Maintenance App:	
BI Tools:		
Data Warehouse:	
Other Applications: 
Business App Suite: 	
Primary Op. Mode: 	
Truck Count: 		
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Notes:

KSMTA Contacts

Chris Henry
Chief Operating Officer,
KSMTA Canada

P 519.709.2774
E chenry@ksmta.com

Jordan Nelson
Director of FreightMath,
KSM Transport Advisors

P 317.452.1438
E  jnelson@ksmta.com

David Dunst
Director, Carrier Intelligence, 
KSM Transport Advisors

P 317.452.1078
E ddunst@ksmta.com

David Roush
President, KSM Transport Advisors 
& KSMTA Canada

P 317.452.1390
E droush@ksmta.com

FreightMath 
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